
Bus #14 AM - (Eagle)

Middle / High School: Depart 6:40 

6:40 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. (east) 

Pick up south side of Luna Pier Rd. 

6:45 Turn right on Harold 

6:45 Turn left S. Cousino 

6:46 Turn left on 12th Street 

Group pickup at corner 

6:48 Turn left on Lakewood 

Group pickup at 9th and 2nd 

Cross Luna Pier Rd & go through Alley 

6:51 Turn right on Harold 

Drive to Water Tower Park and turnaround 

6:54 Turn right on Harold 

6:56 Turn right on Center 3rd St. 

7:00 Turn left on Ellen St. 

7:00 Turn left on Center 2nd st. 

7:01 Turn right on Harold 

7:01 Turn right on Luna Pier Rd 

Pick up north side of Luna Pier Rd. 

7:05 Turn left on Baycreek 

7:07 Turn right on Erie Road 

7:10 Turn right on Summit 

7:12 Turn right on Dixie 

Head back to school 

Elementary: Depart 7:20 

7:20 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. (east) 

Pick up south side of Luna Pier Rd. 

7:25 Turn right on Harold 

7:25 Turn left S. Cousino 

7:26 Turn left on 12th Street 

Group pickup at corner 

7:28 Turn left on Lakewood  

Group pickup at 9th and 2nd 

Cross Luna Pier Rd & go through Alley 

7:31 Turn right on Harold 

Drive to Water Tower Park and turnaround 

7:34 Turn right on Harold 

7:36 Turn right on Center 3rd St. 

7:40 Turn left on Ellen St. 

7:40 Turn left on Center 2nd St.    

7:41 Turn right on Harold 

7:41 Turn right on Luna Pier Rd 

Pick up north side of Luna Pier Rd. 

7:45 Turn left on Baycreek 

7:47 Turn right on Erie Road 

7:50 Turn right on Summit 

7:52 Turn right on Dixie 

Head back to school 



Bus #14 PM - (Eagle)

Middle / High School: Depart 12:10 

12:10 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. (east)  

Drop off south side of Luna Pier Rd. 

12:15 Turn left on N. Harold Dr. 

12:16 Turn left on Center 3d St. 

12:18 Turn left on Ellen St. 

12:18 Turn left on Center 2nd St. 

12:18 Turn left on Harold 

Drive to Water Tower Park and turnaround 

12:20 Turn right on Harold 

12:23 Cross over Luna Pier Rd. 

12:23 Turn left S. Cousino 

12:23 Turn left on 12th St. 

12:25 Turn left on Lakewood 

12:32 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. 

 Pick up north side of Luna Pier Rd. 

12:35 Turn left on Bay Creek 

12:37 Turn right on Erie Road 

12:40 Turn right on Summit 

Head back to school  

Elementary:  Depart 1:00 

01:00 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. (east)  

Drop off south side of Luna Pier Rd. 

1:05 Turn left on N. Harold Dr. 

1:06 Turn left on Center 3d St. 

1:09 Turn left on Ellen St. 

1:09 Turn left on Center 2nd St. 

1:09 Turn left on Harold 

Drive to Water Tower Park and turnaround 

1:11 Turn right on Harold 

1:14 Cross over Luna Pier Rd. 

1:15 Turn left S. Cousino 

1:16 Turn left on 12th St. 

1:16 Turn left on Lakewood 

1:22 Turn left on Luna Pier Rd. 

Pick up north side of Luna Pier Rd. 

1:25 Turn left on Bay Creek 

1:27 Turn right on Erie Road 

1:30 Turn right on Summit 

Head back to school 




